/dle Hesteavl

L gbsdag:

Indsatsnr: 6
Distance: 1800

Preamieskala: 500.000

\.

Anmeldte hestetill Indsats
BREEDERS CUP 2023

Startanmedel se:

Forfaldsdato:

Banefor hold:

22-12-05

gar
250.000-125.000-62.500-37.500-25.000

Belagb: 1.000

For 4-&rige heste

Vagt: 59 kg

Indsats: 8.900 kr

1.000 kr 7. Dec 2020
400 kr 1. Mar 2021

1.000 kr 6. Dec 2021

1.000 kr 6. Jun 2022

1.000 kr 5. Dec 2022

1.000 kr 6. Feb 2023

1.000 kr 3. Apr 2023

1.500 kr ved starterklagring

©CoONOUR~WN

Point F Hest
35 66 AidaTorkdahl
270 80 Amanda
64 73 Appel Ride (SWE)
65 70 Appelaia (SWE)
28 61 Apple Of My Eye (SWE)
86 69 April Song
4 60 BeBeMagic
65 77 Bearwinner (SWE)
40 71 Cheval Mouton
160 89 Chianti (FR)
56 Come What May (SWE)
62 Dark and Stormy
0 Fantomet (SWE)
116 81 Fast Forward (SWE)
34 62 Fredriqvon Soa (NOR)
16 72 Ghost Town
220 83 Giant Fortune
24 61 Golden Treasure
102 67 Guadeloupe
34 68 Hampton Roads
460 85 Hear The Drums
110 71 Holiday
82 77 lceman
67 70 IngalLilla(SWE)
165 72 Lady Monroe
70 71 Liberian Girl

o & R

Hestenummer  Kgn Alder Efteranmeldt Traener
208DEN2019162 HP 4 Jo Reimer
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Je Long
752SWEQ0000284 V 4 Br Wilson
752SWE0000280 HP 4 Je Long
752SWE0000280 HP 4 Pr Sovik
208DEN2019161 HP 4

208DEN2019161 V 4

752SWE0000296 H 4

208DEN2019161 V 4

G5985B \% 4 Ni Petersen
752SWEQ0000295 HP 4 Je Ohlson
208DEN2019161 V 4 Ti Mortensen
20-395690 \Y 4 Mi Eisner
752SWEO0000280 V 4

578NOR1900001 V 4

208DEN2019162 V 4 Ni Petersen
208DEN2019162 HP 4 Be Andersen
208DEN2019161 H 4 Ha Larsen
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Ka Lindsg
208DEN2019162 V 4 Ke Karlsen
208DEN2019161 V 4 Ni Petersen
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Ha Soma
208DEN2019161 V 4 Le Olsen
752SWE0000286 HP 4

208DEN2019162 HP 4 Ka Lindsg
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Be Olsen




Point

12
8
42
74
55
240
38
12
70
17
10
24
5
115
32
30
71
62
190
160
60
112
270
65

45
20
70
59
32
280
46
45
510
90
129
147
0
48
49

E
72
70
70
77
71
80
72
71
76
72
68
73
63
72
65
75
75
68
86
84
73
73
85
74

0
82
75
67
73
74
73
88
72
64
85
80
71
75

0
66
67

Hest

Lions Den

M entoimpress

My Ladybug

My Nikita
Mysterious Mind
New York Strip
Nikki Sixx
NoMoreTears
Onyx

Orkanen Torkdahl
Our Flame

Princess L atifa (SWE)
PrincessLuna
Rachini (SWE)

Rigel Torkdahl (SWE)
Rockman Reef (IRE)
Royal Dane

Ruby Carlras
Running Rolf (SWE)
Rode Baronen (SWE)
Safari Blues (IRE)
Sandmandarine
Scarlett (SWE)
Seattle Blossom (FR)
Sedona (SWE)

Sir Camelot

Sir Chaplin
Speedgir|

Stgjberg

Sugar Crust (SWE)
Sweetgirl Carlras
Tin Win (SWE)
Tiny Dancer
Titanium Carlras
Titannia
Umissedaspot (SWE)
VictoriaKalg s (SWE)
Waikiki (SWE)
Waytogolucy (NOR)
Worres Winnie

Zascha

Antal anmeldte heste: 67

Hestenummer  Kgn Alder Efteranmeldt Traener
208DEN2019161 V 4 Br Wilson
208DEN2019161 V 4 Su Johansen
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Sa Kjaa
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Be Andersen
208DEN2019162 HP 4 Di Danekilde
208DEN2019162 V 4 Le Olsen
208DEN2019162 V 4 To Christensen
208DEN2019162 V 4

208DEN2019161 H 4 Be Olsen
208DEN2019161 V 4 Jo Reimer
208DEN2019162 V 4 Fl Poulsen
752SWE0000287 HP 4 Pa Fitzsmons
208DEN2019162 HP 4

752SWEQ0000280 HP 4

752SWE0000281 HP 4 Jo Reimer
19-30038063 H 4

208DEN2019162 V 4 Sa Kjaa
208DEN2019161 HP 4

752SWE0000281 H 4

752SWEQ0000286 H 4 Va Sandrup
372IRE45323404 HP 4 Ni Petersen
208DEN2019161 HP 4

752SWE0000289 HP 4 Su Berneklint
2500FR19710158 HP 4 Fr Reuterskiold
752SWEQ0000294 HP 4

208DEN2019161 H 4 Ri Bonde
208DEN2019162 H 4 Le Olsen
208DEN2019161 HP 4 Ka Sgrensen
208DEN2019162 HP 4 St Schéfing
752SWE0000291 HP 4 To Christensen
208DEN2019162 HP 4 An K. Wedsgaard
752SWEQ0000284 H 4

208DEN2019161 V 4

208DEN2019162 V 4

208DEN2019162 HP 4 To Hellgren
752SWEQ0000285 HP 4 Br Wilson
752SWE0000289 HP 4

752SWE0000280 HP 4 Je Long
578NOR1900001 HP 4

208DEN2019161 HP 4

208DEN2019161 HP 4 Be Olsen



